ValvesValves
TABLE OF CONTENTS
GE2 / GB2
2-Way Ball Valves Carbon 3 GE2 / GB2
2-Way Ball Valves Stainless 4 GE3 / GB3
3-Way Ball Valves Carbon 5
GE3 / GB3
3-Way Ball Valves Stainless 6 GES / GBS

 Call for other settingsDIMENSIONS
Check valves
ORDERING INFORMATION
Check valve
series
NC-
Size
250 - 1/4”
375 - 3/8”
500 - 1/2”
750 - 3/4”
500
Material
Steel
S-
Cracking
pressure
7 - 7.25 PSI
65 - 65.25 PSI
65-
Threads
N - NPT
SAE - SAE
SAE
1000 - 1”
1250 - 1-1/4”
1500 - 1-1/2”
2000 - 2”
PERFORMANCE CURVES
11
Feb 2020 USA: WWW.ANFIELDIND.COM          CANADA: WWW.MPFILTRICANADA.COM
Inline
Needle Valves
SPECIFICATIONS
Fluid viscosity 45 to 2000 ssu (6 to 420 cSt)
Filtration SAE class 4 or better
Fluid temperature -4°F  to 176°F
Ambient temperature -4°F to 122°F
MATERIALS
Valve body-setting fitting High resistance steel CF39SMnPb36
 (EN10087)
Setting knob Aluminium P-AlCu5.5PbBi (UNI 90002/5)
Setting spool High resistance steel CF35SMnPb10 (EN10087)
O-ring NBR 70 Sh
External treatment Zinc plating FeZn8c1A (UNI 2081)
NNV-NPTF
PRESSURE DROPS
DIMENSIONS & TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE
12
Feb 2020USA: WWW.ANFIELDIND.COM          CANADA: WWW.MPFILTRICANADA.COM
Inline
Needle Valves
NNV-SAE
DIMENSIONS & TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE
PRESSURE DROPS
SPECIFICATIONS
Fluid viscosity 45 to 2000 ssu (6 to 420 cSt)